
DATE SITE START BUS

Monday, February 26, 2024 START DAY as of 1/23/24

Thursday, March 14, 2024 Adna 3:30 2:00

Thursday, March 21, 2024 Kalama 3:30 1:45

Thursday, March 28, 2024 Naselle 3:30 12:30

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 R.A. Long 3:30 2:00

Saturday, April 13, 2024 Pioneer Memorial - Oregon City 10:00 7:30

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Onalaska 3:30 2:15

Friday, April 19, 2024 Kalama - Twilight 4:00 2:30

Thursday, April 25, 2024 Raymond 3:30 12:45

Friday, April 26, 2024 Washougal 3:30 1:00

Thursday, May 2, 2024 Tenino 3:30 1:45

Friday, May 3, 2024 Spudder Invite 3:00 1:00

Friday, May 10, 2024
League Championship                                

2B @ Kalama 4:30 TBD

Friday, May 17, 2024
District Championship                               

@ WF WEST 4:00 TBD

Thursday, May 23, 2024
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP            @ 

YAKIMA - EISENHOWER TBD TBD

TRACK 2024
TOLEDO HIGH SCHOOL


